Ref .No: 76 /KVGMC/Pharma/2022

Date : 06/12/2022

KVG MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA

Department of Pharmacology
MBBS Phase II RS4 Teaching Schedule for November - 2022

protein synthesis

| A Teaching [
Date Day Time Topic Oil‘)i?t learning Faculty
Method
PH 1.42
07/11/2022 | Monday | 12pm tolpm Principles of (1 to3) L | Dr. Sathisha Aithal
chemotherapy
08/11/2022 | Tuesday | 12pm tolpm e 6t9) | L |Dr Kokila BN
| Sufonamides
PH 1.39.2 Dr. Sathisha Aithal
08/11/2022 | Tuesday | 4pm to Spm Contaeepiives SGD Dr. Kokila BN
: PH PH 1.40Drugs for Dr. Sathisha Aithal
11/11/2022 | Friday | 3pm to 4pm inferfility (1to 7) SGD Dr. Kokila BN
llam EALL3T . .
12/11/2022 | Saturday Estrogen & 8-10 L Dr. Kokila BN
to12pm Antiestrogens |
AETCOM l |
12/11/2022 | Saturday | 12pm tolpm 2.6(Pharmacology) Dr. Kokila BN
; Bioethics
14/11/2022 | Monday | 12pm tolpm PHI42 | ygwi1| L |Dr Sathisha Aithal
Beta lactam antibiotics -
PH 1.42 . ; .
15/11/2022 | Tuesday | 12pm tolpm s : 14 to18 L Dr. Kokila BN
minoglycosides
= - PH:1.42 Dr. Sathisha Aithal
15/11/2022 | Tuesday | 4pm10.3pM | Bt actam antibiotics (12-13) SGD Dr. Kokila BN
PH1.37 Estrogen &
18/11/2022 | Friday | 3pmto 4pm | Antiestrogens/Tocolytics L Dr. Kokila BN
/ oxytocies
AETCOM '
19/11/2022 | Saturday | 12pm tolpm 2.6(Pharmacology) Dr. Kokila BN
Bioethics
21/11/2022 | Monday | 12pm tolpm il (1 to6) L |Dr. Kokila BN
= Anti TB drugs - :
PH1.45 Dr. Sathisha Aithal
22/11/2022 | Tuesday | 12pm tolpm MDR TB (1to3) SGD Dr. Kokila BN
PH:1.42 ' . .
22/11/2022 | Tuesday | 4pm to Spm aeoryein, (2123)| SGD gf' ;ﬁtﬁffhgﬁnhal
| Daptomycin T ORI
| 25/11/2022 | Friday | 2pm to 3pm | i s (1t03)| L | Dr. Sathisha Aithal
' % . Anti Leprosy drugs '
| 28/11/2022 | Monday | 12pm tolpm | i | (1422)] L | Dr Kokila BN
= = Amoebiasis :
i‘ PH1.42 |
| 29/11/2022 | Tuesday | 8amto 9am | Inhibitors of bacterial | 19 t020 | s Dr. Sathisha Aithal




| . .
PH 5.2 | Dr. Sathisha Aithal
29/11/2022 | Tuesday | 12pm tolpm e (1-6) ISGD Dr. Kokila BN
| . '; PH 5.2 Dr. Sathisha Aithal
LZSV 11/2022 | Tuesday | 4pm to Spm Opiimal use ofideviess (7-8) SGD Dr. Kokila BN
PRACTICAL CLASS
Date Day Time Topic Faculty
Batch A: PH 3.2(3-4)
07/11/2022 Monday 2pm to 4pm Prescription audit (SKILL | Dr. Kokila BN
LAB
Batch B:PH 3.5 3 :
09/10/2022 Wednesday 2pm to 4pm P-DRUG (SKILL) Dr. Sathisha Aithal
Batch A: PH 3.2 (5-6)
14/11/2022 Monday 2pm to 4pm prescription audit (SKILL | Dr, Kokila BN
LAB)
21/112022 | Monday 2pmtodpm | o0 PAUES Oragven | by soihisha Aithal
PH 3.8
Communicate with a patient
23/11/2022 Wednesday | 2pm to 4pm on use (Proton pump Dr. Kokila BN
inhibitors, Cotrimoxazole, Co-
Amoxiclav)
28/11/2022 |  Monday 2pmto4pm | o0 PSS Oragven | e sathisha Aithal
PH 3.8
: Communicate with a patient : .
30/11/2022 Wednesday 2pm to 4pm ot use (Tnsiulin, Statins, Dr. Sathisha Aithal
Ferrous Sulphate)
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